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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - KTM Tempo Gare 4 2:02.733 08:12:29.723 8 2:02.748 08:20:41.194
1 2:04.214 08:06:12.573 5 2:00.848 08:14:30.571 9 2:02.315 08:22:43.509
2 2:00.606 08:08:13.179 6 1:59.384 08:16:29.955 10 2:04.452 08:24:47.961
3 2:00.362 08:10:13.541 7 2:00.064 08:18:30.019 b, g_4 945 MORISI A. - KTM A
4 2:00.588 08:12:14.129 8 2:02.445 08:20:32.464 1 2:13.905 08:06:22.264
5 1:59.643 08:14:13.772 9 2:01.436 08:22:33.900 2 2:05.159 08:08:27.423
6 2:00.708 08:16:14.480 10 2:02.401 08:24:36.301 3 2:02.433 08:10:29.856
7 2:03.115 08:18:17.595  po, 5 - # 722 GASPARI N. - Yamaha Josas 4 2:02.286 08:12:32.142
8 2:02.983 08:20:20.578 1 2:13.662 08:06:22.021 5 2:03.702 08:14:35.844
9 2:04.143 08:22:24.721 2 2:04.588 08:08:26.609 6 2:03.292 08:16:39.136
10 2:06.857 08:24:31.578 3 2:02.450 08:10:29.059 7 2:02.695 08:18:41.831
Po. 2 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM ot ermo 4 2:01.731 08:12:30.790 8 2:03.309 08:20:45.140
1 2:12.669 08:06:21.028 5 2:02.846 08:14:33.636 9 2:03.869 08:22:43.009
2 2:03.660 08:08:24.688 6 1:59.836 08:16:33.472 10 2:05.931 08:24:54.940
3 2:01.749 08:10:26.437 / 2:00.743 08:18:34.215  pj, 9. 4303 GIANERA S. - Yamaha A
4 2:04.956 08:12:31.393 8 2:00.848 08:20:35.063 1 2:10.366 08:06:18.725
5 1:59.939 08:14:31.332 9 2:00.092 08:22:35.155 2 2:03.737 08:08:22.462
6 1:59.830 08:16:31.162 10 2:02.593 08:24:37.748 3 2:02.801 08:10:25.263
7 1:59.755 08:18:30.917  po, 6 - # 77 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki T s 4 2:03.451 08:12:28.714
8 2:00.746 08:20:31.663 1 2:11.300 08:06:19.659 5 2:08.161 08:14:36.875
9 2:00.473 08:22:32.136 2 2:03.747 08:08:23.406 6 2:03.250 08:16:40.125
10 2:01.209 08:24:33.345 3 2:02.490 08:10:25.896 7 2:03.090 08:18:43.215
Po. 3 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM A 4 2:03.351 08:12:29.247 8 2:03.755 08:20:46.970
1 2:03.244 08:06:15.928 5 2:05.810 08:14:35.422 9 2:03.356 08:22:50.326
2 2:02.356 08:08:18.284 6 2:01.418 08:16:36.840 10 2:05.320 08:24:55.646
3 2:02.786 08:10:21.070 7 2:02.705 08:18:39.545 b5 10 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. - KTM N ig;g;";
4 2:02.640 08:12:23.710 8 2:02.401 08:20:41.946 1 2:16.665 08:06:25.024
5 2.01.883 08:14:25.593 9 2:02.637 08:22:44.583 2 2:07.863 08:08:32.887
6 2:02.464 08:16:28.057 10 2:02.428 08:24:47.011 3 2:03.046 08:10:35.933
7 2:01.356 08:18:29.413  po_ 7 - # 413 TRIMARCHI N. - KTM f T‘;;é"; 4 2:03.702 08:12:39.635
8 2:00.831 08:20:30.244 1 2:15.380 08:06:23.739 5 2:00.617 08:14:40.252
9 2:01.255 08:22:31.499 2 2:04.743 08:08:28.482 6 2:02.506 08:16:42.758
10 2:04.030 08:24:35.529 3 2:02.328 08:10:30.810 7 2:02.613 08:18:45.371
Po. 4 - # 102 DE RIS E. - Husqvarna it primo 4 2:01.799 08:12:32.609 8 2:04.667 08:20:50.038
1 2:11.886 08:06:20.245 5 2:01.917 08:14:34.526 9 2:05.695 08:22:55.733
2 2:03.076 08:08:23.699 6 2:00.443 08:16:34.969 10 2:05.542 08:25:01.275
3 2:03.291 08:10:26.990 7 2:03.477 08:18:38.446

Fastest lap: 1:59.384
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 95 RIOLO C. - Husqvarna o pemo 4 2:05.568 08:12:56.336 8 2:04.427 08:21:14.312
1 2:16.192 08:06:24.551 5 2:04.546 08:15:00.882 9 2:06.472 08:23:20.784
2 2:05.318 08:08:29.869 6 2:04.733 08:17:05.615 10 2:07.997 08:25:28.781
3 2:02.901 08:10:32.770 7 2:04.443 08:19:10.058 b, 18- #134 CIANIA. - Yamaha A
4 2:02.873 08:12:35.643 8 2:04.729 08:21:14.787 1 2:20.605 08:06:28.964
5 2:03.252 08:14:38.895 9 2:03.441 08:23:18.228 2 2:10.880 08:08:39.844
6 2:04.356 08:16:43.251 10 2:03.093 08:25:21.321 3 2:07.890 08:10:47.734
7 2:03.509 08:18:46.760  po, 15 - # 333 CASADEI S. - Husqvarna A 4 2:05.140 08:12:52.874
8 2:07.623 08:20:54.383 1 2:15.038 08:06:23.397 5 2:07.658 08:15:00.532
9 2:05.394 08:22:59.777 2 2:08.916 08:08:32.313 6 2:06.941 08:17:07.473
10 2:07.128 08:25:06.905 3 2:02.508 08:10:34.821 7 2:04.964 08:19:12.437
Po. 12 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM ot peimo 4 2:13.317 08:12:48.138 8 2:08.328 08:21:20.765
1 2:23.053 08:06:31.412 5 2:02.663 08:14:50.801 9 2:06.176 08:23:26.941
2 2:07.583 08:08:38.995 6 2:04.712 08:16:55.513 10 2:05.129 08:25:32.070
3 2:05.610 08:10:44.605 ’ 2:04.877 08:19:003%0 " pg 19. 4214 FALSETTIF. - KTM AR
4 2:07.898 08:12:52.503 8 2:06.955 08:21:07.345 1 2:22.724 08:06:36.801
5 2:03.879 08:14:56.382 9 2:05.286 08:23:12.631 2 2:10.203 08:08:47.004
6 2:04.810 08:17:01.192 10 2:12.475 08:25:25.106 3 2:06.397 08:10:53.401
7 2:06.024 08:19:07.216  po, 16 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha A 4 2:06.144 08:12:59.545
8 2:01.219 08:21:08.435 1 2:18.364 08:06:26.723 5 2.06.236 08:15:05.781
9 2:04.914 08:23:13.349 2 2:08.980 08:08:35.703 6 2:04.862 08:17:10.643
10 2:03.411 08:25:16.760 3 2:05.708 08:10:41.411 7 2:05.513 08:19:16.156
Po. 13 - # 41 TENTI R. - Husqvarna BTGP:an; 4 2:07.873 08:12:49.284 8 2:03.898 08:21:20.054
1 2:21.010 08:06:29.369 5 2:05.478 08:14:54.762 9 2:05.439 08:23:25.493
2 2:08.769 08:08:38.138 6 2:05.932 08:17:00.694 10 2:09.415 08:25:34.908
3 2:05.903 08:10:44.041 7 2:05.848 08:19:06.542 b, 20 # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM 1o o
4 2:05.955 08:12:49.996 8 2:06.809 08:21:13.351 1 2:18.169 08:06:30.897
5 2.:05.489 08:14:55.485 9 2:06.706 08:23:20.057 2 2:13.112 08:08:44.009
6 2:06.264 08:17:01.749 10 2:06.941 08:25:26.998 3 2:06.214 08:10:50.223
7 2:05.774 08:19:07.523  pg, 17 - # 117 PENNACCHIO A. - KTM Jeooe 4 2:04.951 08:12:55.174
8 2:02.854 08:21:10.377 1 2:19.960 08:06:28.319 5 2:07.056 08:15:02.230
9 2:03.335 08:23:13.712 2 2:09.309 08:08:37.628 6 2:06.610 08:17:08.840
10 2:04.331 08:25:18.043 3 2:05.990 08:10:43.618 7 2:05.955 08:19:14.795
Po. 14 - # 918 CROSA E. - KTM f';f;;'z‘; 4 2:08.406 08:12:52.024 8 2:08.834 08:21:23.629
1 2:26.890 08:06:35.249 5 2:07.658 08:14:59.682 9 2:08.651 08:23:32.280
2 2:09.728 08:08:44.977 6 2:05.301 08:17:04.983 10 2:07.522 08:25:39.802
3 2:05.791 08:10:50.768 7 2:04.902 08:19:09.885

Fastest lap: 1:59.384
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 419 CARUSO A. - Husqvarna + 110075 N 208.119 08:12:50.698 ’ 209519 oA IE
1 2:25.167 08:06:33.526 5 2:26.228 08:15:16.926 9 2:11.353 08:23:56.140
) 511,384 08:08:44.910 6 2:04.429 08:17:21.355 10 2:09.557 08:26:05.697
3 2:07.220 08:10:52.130 7 2:04.562 08:19:25.917 b, 28 - #114 MUSCAS L. - KTM + 10:?:;";;
4 2:06.759 08:12:58.889 8 2:05.670 08:21:31.587 1 2:31.596 08:06:39.955
5 2:06.360 08:15:05.249 9 2:06.896 08:23:38.483 2 2:13.596 08:08:53.551
6 2:07.250 08:17:12.499 10 2:05.289 08:25:43.772 3 2:11.024 08:11:04.575
7 2:06.466 08:19:18.965  po, 25 - # 922 MASIO S. - Husquarna 130778 4 2:08.166 08:13:12.741
8 2:07.758 08:21:26.723 1 2:25.876 08:06:34.235 5 2:10.248 08:15:22.989
9 2:08.060 08:23:34.783 2 2:11.853 08:08:46.088 6 2:09.424 08:17:32.413
10 2:06.824 08:25:41.607 3 2:11.610 08:10:57.698 7 2:09.341 08:19:41.754
Po. 22 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. - KT | i ime 4 2:09.683 08:13:07.381 8 2:07.035 08:21:48.789
1 2:20.990 08:06:34.924 5 2:08.849 08:15:16.230 9 2:08.684 08:23:57.473
2 2:11.465 08:08:46.389 6 2:09.962 08:17:26.192 10 2:09.078 08:26:06.551
3 2:06.506 08:10:52.895 7 2:07.496 08:19:33688  po, 29 #191 TRAPANIM. - Husqvama  , 1ac gos
4 2:07.051 08:12:59.946 8 2:09.144 08:21:42.832 1 2:33.389 08:06:41.748
5 2:06.762 08:15:06.708 S 2:09.041 08:23:51.873 2 2:15.136 08:08:56.884
6 2:06.247 08:17:12.955 10 2:10.483 08:26:02.356 3 2:10.601 08:11:07.485
7 2:06.701 08:19:19.656  po, 26 - # 207 NICOLAI M. - KTM + 1D|§2Pg;n; 4 2:08.224 08:13:15.709
8 2:07.707 08:21:27.363 1 2:20.397 08:06:37.756 5 2:09.824 08:15:25.533
9 2:07.997 08:23:35.360 2 2:12.518 08:08:50.274 6 2:08.725 08:17:34.258
10 2:06.702 08:25:42.062 3 2:09.921 08:11:00.195 7 2:08.353 08:19:42.611
Po. 23 - # 440 BRILLI A. - KTM . 1DI;_f1P;r6n; 4 2:10.348 08:13:10.543 8 2:07.283 08:21:49.894
1 2:27.940 08:06:36.299 5 2:09.527 08:15:20.070 9 2:08.048 08:23:57.942
2 211703 08:08:48.002 6 2:10.496 08:17:30.566 10 2:09.641 08:26:07.583
3 2:10.713 08:10:58.715 7 2:08.592 08:19:39.158 5, 30-#126 FILONZIT. - KTM + 1D;i_;,f;g(r)ng
4 2:07.651 08:13:06.366 8 2:07.845 08:21:47.003 1 2:32.112 08:06:40.471
5 2:06.797 08:15:13.163 9 2:09.569 08:23:56.572 2 2:11.898 08:08:52.369
6 2:06.337 08:17:19.500 10 2:07.099 08:26:03.671 3 2:13.190 08:11:05.559
7 2:05.749 08:19:25.249  po, 27 - # 351 CIANI G. - KTM PPN 4 2:08.449 08:13:14.008
8 2:05.332 08:21:30.581 1 2:24.745 08:06:38.571 5 2:12.203 08:15:26.211
9 2:06.373 08:23:36.954 2 2:12.507 08:08:51.078 6 2:08.965 08:17:35.176
10 2:06.191 08:25:43.145 3 2:09.670 08:11:00.748 7 2:12.648 08:19:47.824
Po. 24 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. - KTM . 1Dlifzng1: 4 2:07.285 08:13:08.033 8 2:06.925 08:21:54.749
1 2:21.481 08:06:29.840 5 2:10.104 08:15:18.137 9 2:09.210 08:24:03.959
2 2:08.857 08:08:38.697 6 2:08.679 08:17:26.816 10 2:06.219 08:26:10.178
3 2:07.882 08:10:46.579 7 2:08.452 08:19:35.268

Fastest lap: 1:59.384
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo 4 . 08:13:11.985 Diff. Primo
Po. 31 - # 228 SICHINI M. - KTM +1:43.007 2:10.305 Po. 38 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM +2 Laps
1 2:31.579 08:06:39.938 5 2:12.817 08:15:24.802 1 2:24.165 08:06:32.524
2 2:13.082 08:08:53.220 6 2:13.623 08:17:38.425 2 2:08.267 08:08:40.791
3 2:09.347 08:11:02.567 7 2:11.896 08:19:50.321 3 5.03.229 08:13:44.020
4 2:11.016 08:13:13.583 8 2:13.612 08:22:03.933 4 2:07.409 08:15:51.429
5 2:09.927 08:15:23.510 9 2:12.151 08:24:16.084 5 2:08.236 08:17:59.665
6 2:09.510 08:17:33.020 10 2:31.332 08:26:47.416 6 2:09.530 08:20:09.195
7 2:10.696 08:19:43716  po, 35 - # 747 MARCHIO M. - Husquarna iy 7 2116315 08:22:25.510
8 2:10.169 08:21:53.885 1 2:27.944 08:06:42.313 8 2:14.368 08:24:39.878
° 2:09:336 08:24:03.221 2 2:15.948 08:08:58.261  pg, 39. # 27 APOLLONI M. - Husqvarna 76 Lame
10 2:11.404 08:26:14.625 3 2:13.463 08:11:11.724 1 2:09.638 08:06:17.997
Po. 32 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM i aon 4 2:15.348 08:13:27.072
1 2:23.677 08:06:32.036 5 2:15.109 08:15:42.181
2 2:10.292 08:08:42.328 6 2:16.975 08:17:59.156
3 2:05.936 08:10:48.264 7 2:16.275 08:20:15.431
4 2:07.396 08:12:55.660 8 2:18.233 08:22:33.664
5 2:07.544 08:15:03.204 9 2:15.607 08:24:49.271
6 2:52.426 08:17:55.630  po, 36 - # 5 CALCE M. - KTM e
7 2:04.338 08:19:59.968 1 2:38.842 08:06:47.201
8 2:04.759 08:22:04.727 2 2:16.238 08:09:03.439
9 2:07.378 08:24:12.105 3 2:16.428 08:11:19.867
10 2:06.797 08:26:18.902 4 2:14.625 08:13:34.492
Po. 33 - #7 ARICO E. - KTM A 5 2:15.852 08:15:50.344
1 2:19.133 08:06:27.492 6 2:15.636 08:18:05.980
2 2:09.015 08:08:36.507 7 2:15.194 08:20:21.174
3 2:05.763 08:10:42.270 8 2:16.679 08:22:37.853
4 2:08.139 08:12:50.409 9 2:12.089 08:24:49.942
5 2:36.518 08:15:26.927  po, 37 - # 385 DEL DUCA S. - KTM i
6 2:08.929 08:17:35.856 1 2:04.668 08:06:17.462
7 2:25.820 08:20:01.676 2 5:10.772 08:11:28.234
8 2:08.916 08:22:10.592 3 2:07.170 08:13:35.404
9 2:08.033 08:24:18.625 4 2:07.620 08:15:43.024
10 2:07.701 08:26:26.326 5 2:07.557 08:17:50.581
Po. 34 - # 51 VIGNI D. - KTM \ e 6 2:06.125 08:19:56.706
1 2:24.931 08:06:39.087 7 2:07.700 08:22:04.406
2 2:12.790 08:08:51.877 8 2:06.715 08:24:11.121
3 2:09.803 08:11:01.680 9 2:07.523 08:26:18.644
Fastest lap: 1:59.384
Offical Partner. Official Supplier  —————— Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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